
Green Mountain School District No. 103

Student Transport -- Bus 19  Route -- AM PICKUP/PM DROPOFF Driver:  Allen Trump

Route Address

DEPART 

AM 

ROUTE

DEPART 

PM 

ROUTE

EARLY 

RELEASE

Depart GMS               7:28 3:00 11:40

12302 NE Grinnell Rd 12302 NE Grinnell Rd 7:29 3:01 11:41

GMS to Etna Rd, Intersection bus stops on Etna Rd

Etna Rd at Buncombe Hollow 7:31 3:03 11:43

10901 NE ETNA RD ((CROSS)) 7:32 3:04 11:44

Etna Rd at NE 96th  ((CROSS)) 7:33 3:05 11:45

9320 NE Etna Road 7:34 3:06 11:46

9100 NE Etna Rd 7:35 3:07 11:47

45614 NE 89th Ave 7:36 3:08 11:48

8712 NE Etna Road 7:37 3:09 11:49

7912 NE Etna Rd 7:40 3:12 11:52

to NE Cedar Creek Rd westbound turn right on NE Horton Rd Turn around continue eastbound turn on Etna Rd

Pickup at Horton Rd Horton Rd 7:45 3:17 11:57

Continue on Etna to Lewcedar Lewcedar Drive 7:47 3:19 11:59

Continue Eastbound on Etna Rd to Spurrel Rd

Spurrel Rd bus Stops 10804 NE Spurrel Rd ((CROSS)) 7:53 3:25 12:05

11706 NE Spurrel Rd ((CROSS)) 7:54 3:26 12:06

12200 NE Spurrel Rd ((CROSS)) 7:55 3:27 12:07

Right on NE Pup Creek Rd

43906 NE Pup Creek Rd 7:56 3:28 12:08

13119 NE Pup Creek Rd 7:57 3:29 12:09

Proctor Rd 7:58 3:30 12:10

Continue to NE Cedar Creek Rd and TURN AROUND

Continue on NE Pup Creek Rd Old Pup Creek Rd 8:02 3:34 12:14

Continue on NE Pup Creek Rd Glory Trail Road  ((CROSS)) 8:05 3:37 12:17

Return to Green Mountain Campus


